
1° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 15

3° CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

5° GORLA ALESSANDRO BERGAMO ALBENZA 6 J 11

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

COLOMBO SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

IRWIN HEATHER JANE CREMA 7 S L 11

9° CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 11 S 10

COLOMBAROLLI CLAUDIO SANREMO ULIVI 15 S 10

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

12° BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  9

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

17° TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

ORSI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

ALTIERI GIACOMO CREMA 11  8

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

SALMERI SALVATORE SICILIA'S PICCIOLO 12 S 8

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 15 S L 8

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 8

GORLA PIETRO LECCO 11 S 8

BARISONE (*) FRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 8

CARZANIGA (*) FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

29° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 7

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 7

MUTARELLI (*) ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 7

NESPOLA (*) ALFREDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

36° ALLEGRI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

FAGIOLI (*) MASSIMO ORSINI 17 S 6

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 6

PASTORINI CLAUDIO CREMA 11 S 6

CATTAPAN SANDRA MOLINETTO 15 S L 6

MOSCA CARLO LAGHETTO 15 S 6

MANINI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 6

44° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  5

BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 18 S 5

MUSACCHIO ROSA BRIANZA 12 S L 5

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 5

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

CERRITELLI (*) FRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

FATO (*) VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  5

52° MORGANTI (*) LUCA MARIA MOLINETTO 22 S 4

FEDERICI MARIA PIA POLI GOLF 20 S L 4

PERONI (*) DANILO LAGHETTO 17 S 4

GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S 4

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 4

PANELLA (*) GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 4
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LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 4

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 4

60° PENATI (*) ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 3

LENZI (*) TOMMASO (RH) CREMA 17  3

MOSCATELLI LUCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 3

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 3

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 3

68° RESSA (*) SIMONE ORSINI 19 S 2

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 2

MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 17 S 2

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

72° PIOLTELLI (*) DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 1

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 1

GARDONI PIER ANTONIO MIA 18 S 1

VISCARDI (*) MIRCO MONZA SSD 24 S 1

76° ZANELLA (*) ALFREDO LAGHETTO 25 S 0

KIM NARI TOLCINASCO 12  L 0

78° GRAZZANI ROBERTO BRIANZA 11 S N.R.
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1° BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 23

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 15 S L 23

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 23

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  23

5° COLOMBAROLLI CLAUDIO SANREMO ULIVI 15 S 22

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 22

7° COLOMBO SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 21

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 21

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 21

10° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

CATTAPAN SANDRA MOLINETTO 15 S L 20

ORSI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 20

NESPOLA ALFREDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

16° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

20° ALTIERI GIACOMO CREMA 11  18

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 18

SALMERI SALVATORE SICILIA'S PICCIOLO 12 S 18

IRWIN HEATHER JANE CREMA 7 S L 18

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

25° BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 18 S 17

MUTARELLI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

GORLA ALESSANDRO BERGAMO ALBENZA 6 J 17

ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S 17

MOSCA CARLO LAGHETTO 15 S 17

CARZANIGA FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

MANINI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

35° CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 11 S 16

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 16

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 16

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 16

PASTORINI CLAUDIO CREMA 11 S 16

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

42° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 15

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

CERRITELLI FRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

48° ALLEGRI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  14

GORLA PIETRO LECCO 11 S 14

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

51° PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 13

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 13

53° MUSACCHIO ROSA BRIANZA 12 S L 12

54° MOSCATELLI LUCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

55° PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 10

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 10

57° GARDONI PIER ANTONIO MIA 18 S 9
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DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

59° KIM NARI TOLCINASCO 12  L 6

60° GRAZZANI ROBERTO BRIANZA 11 S N.R.
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1° FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  26

2° FEDERICI MARIA PIA POLI GOLF 20 S L 24

3° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  22

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 22

PENATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 22

PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 22

7° BARISONE FRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 21

8° PERONI DANILO LAGHETTO 17 S 19

MORGANTI LUCA MARIA MOLINETTO 22 S 19

10° FAGIOLI MASSIMO ORSINI 17 S 18

11° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 17

12° VISCARDI MIRCO MONZA SSD 24 S 15

13° PIOLTELLI DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 13

RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 19 S 13

MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 17 S 13

16° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 8

LENZI TOMMASO (RH) CREMA 17  8

18° ZANELLA ALFREDO LAGHETTO 25 S 7
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